SFP10G-AOC
10GBASE, SFP+, ACTIVE COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLY
www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  7
Features
•	 Compliant with SFF-8431 and SFF-8432
•	 Supports data rates up to 11.1 Gb/s
•	 Power Level 1 : 0.5W per cable end
•	 100 Ohm differential impedance

10GBASE, SFP+, ACTIVE COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLY
www.Legrand.us Page 4 of  7
5. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-1M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-2M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-2M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-3M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-3M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-4M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-4M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-5M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-5M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-7M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-7M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-10M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-10M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-15M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-15M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-20M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-20M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-25M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-25M-L Juniper JNP-10G-AOC-30M-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-30M-L Lenovo 00YL64312-L
Arista AOC-S-S-10G-12M-L Lenovo 00YL634-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR01Z-L Lenovo 00YL6342-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR02Z-L Lenovo 00YL637-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR03Z-L Lenovo 00YL6374-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR04Z-L Lenovo 00YL640-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR05Z-L Lenovo 00YL643-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR07Z-L Lenovo 00YL64310-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR10Z-L Lenovo 00YL646-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR15Z-L Lenovo 00YL649-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR20Z-L Lenovo 00YL64925-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR25Z-L Lenovo 00YL64930-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR30Z-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-12M-L
Avago/Broadcom AFBR-2CAR12Z-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-30M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0101-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-5M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0201-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-4M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0301-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-7M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0401-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-25M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0501-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-20M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-0701-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-3M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-1001-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-1M-L
SFP10G-AOC
10GBASE, SFP+, ACTIVE COPPER CABLE ASSEMBLY
www.Legrand.us Page 5 of  7
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-1501-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-2M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-2001-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-15M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-2501-L Mellanox SFP10G-MX-AOC-10M-L
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-3001-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-10M
Brocade 10G-SFPP-AOC-1201-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-12M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC2M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-15M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC3M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-1M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC4M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-20M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC5M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-25M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC7M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-2M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC20M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-30M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC25M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-3M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC30M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-4M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC10M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-5M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC12M-L MSA LN-SFP10G-AOC-7M
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC15M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-1M-L
Cisco SFP-10G-AOC1M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-2M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-1M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-3M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-2M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-4M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-3M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-5M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-4M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-7M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-5M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-10M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-7M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-15M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-10M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-20M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-15M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-25M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-20M-L MSA SFP10G-AOC-30M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-25M-L Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-AOC-12M-L
Dell AOC-SFP-10G-30M-L Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-AOC-1M-L